
FRM PART I - COURSE SCHEDULE (2026)

EDUCATION PROGRAM (CANTONESE)

TRAINER & MODE OF STUDY >

DATE DAY

1 Pre-course 07/02/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

2 Foundation of Risk Management 07/02/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

3 Foundation of Risk Management 14/02/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

4 Foundation of Risk Management + Quantitative Analysis 14/02/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

5 Quantitative Analysis 28/02/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

6 Quantitative Analysis 28/02/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

7 Quantitative Analysis 07/03/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

8 Financial Markets and Products 07/03/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

9 Financial Markets and Products 14/03/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

10 Financial Markets and Products 14/03/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

11 Financial Markets and Products 21/03/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

12 Financial Markets and Products 21/03/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

13 Valuation and Risk Models 28/03/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

14 Valuation and Risk Models 28/03/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

15 Valuation and Risk Models 04/04/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

16 Valuation and Risk Models 04/04/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

REVISION COURSE (CANTONESE) 18 hours

TRAINER & MODE OF STUDY >

DATE DAY

1 Foundation of Risk Management 11/04/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

2 Quantitative Analysis 11/04/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

3 Quantitative Analysis + Financial Markets and Products 18/04/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

4 Financial Markets and Products 18/04/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

5 Financial Markets and Products + Valuation and Risk Models 25/04/26 Sat 10:00 - 13:00

6 Valuation and Risk Models 25/04/26 Sat 14:00 - 17:00

ONLINE MOCK 2 hours MOCK EXAM REVIEW (CANTONESE)

DAY TIME

Sat 10:00  -  12:00

MAY 2026

STEPHEN WONG

16 Sessions48 hours

STEPHEN WONG

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

TIME

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

TIME

MAY 2026

6 sessions

TIME

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

DATE

02/05/26MAY

DATEEXAM
MAY 2026

STEPHEN WONG

05/05/26

DAY

Tue 19:00 - 21:00

2 hours
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FRM PART II- COURSE SCHEDULE (2026)

EDUCATION PROGRAM (CANTONESE)  57 hours

TRAINER & MODE OF STUDY >

DATE DAY

1 Market Risk Measurement and Management 08/02/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

2 Market Risk Measurement and Management 08/02/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

3 Market Risk Measurement and Management 15/02/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

4 15/02/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

5 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 01/03/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

6 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 01/03/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

7 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 08/03/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

8 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 08/03/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

9 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 15/03/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

10 15/03/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

11 Operational Risk and Resiliency 22/03/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

12 Operational Risk and Resiliency 22/03/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

13 Operational Risk and Resiliency 29/03/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

14 Liquidity and Treasury Risk Measurement and Management 29/03/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

15 Liquidity and Treasury Risk Measurement and Management 05/04/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

16 Liquidity and Treasury Risk Measurement and Management 05/04/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

17 Risk Management and Investment Management 12/04/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

18 Risk Management and Investment Management 12/04/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

19 Current Issues in Financial Markets 17/04/26 Fri 19:00 - 22:00

REVISION COURSE (CANTONESE) 24 hours  8 sessions

TRAINER & MODE OF STUDY >

DATE DAY

1 Market Risk Measurement and Management 19/04/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

2 19/04/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

3 Credit Risk Measurement and Management 26/04/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

4 26/04/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

5 Operational Risk and Resiliency 01/05/25 Fri 10:00 - 13:00

6 Liquidity and Treasury Risk Measurement and Management 01/05/25 Fri 14:00 - 17:00

7 03/05/26 Sun 10:00 - 13:00

8 03/05/26 Sun 14:00 - 17:00

ONLINE MOCK 2 hours MOCK EXAM REVIEW (CANTONESE)

DAY TIME

Sat 10:00  -  12:00

TIME

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

DATE

12/05/26

DAY

Tue 19:00-21:00

09/05/26

MAY 2026

KENNETH LEUNG

19 sessions

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

TIME

MAY 2026

KENNETH LEUNG

2 hours

Market Risk Measurement and Management + Credit Risk Measurement and Management

Credit Risk Measurement and Management + Operational Risk and Resiliency

MAY 2026

KENNETH LEUNG

 ONLINE

Live Streaming with Catch-up Videos

TIME

Market Risk Measurement and Management + Credit Risk Measurement and Management

Credit Risk Measurement and Management + Operational Risk and Resiliency

Liquidity and Treasury Risk Measurement and Management + Risk Management and Investment 

Management

Risk Management and Investment Management + Current Issues in Financial Markets

EXAM DATE

MAY
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